University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

6th Merit List on (15 Sep, 2025)
For BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied
Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2025 (Wednesday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 19-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#Name _______________[Father’s Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate

1 ADINA NOOR 1JAZ HUSSAIN WATTOO 4963 7/17/2006  72.6441
2 YASHFA RIZWAN RIZWAN AHMED 194 2/7/2007  72.6164
3 HINA IMRAN M.IMRAN NASIR 3552 2/18/2006 72.5791
4  KASHAF IMRAN IMRAN MALIK 5067 2/2/2007  72.4699
5  HAFIZA RAMEEN IMTIAZ IMTIAZ AHMAD 7924 10/4/2005 72.4323
6  HAFIZA MOMINA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 1611 11/23/2007 72.4222
SAFDAR

7 HAFIZA AIMAN HAIDER ALI 14763 9/13/2007 72.3231
8  TINJEENA AKBAR FAREED AKBAR 7299 2/25/2007 72.204
9  MANEEHA ZAHEER AZEEM 1894 5/14/2007 72.1937
10 AREEBA SHERAZ SHERAZ 3511 8/8/2007  72.17
11 AYESHA ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 9489 10/10/2007 72.1018
12 SAWERA NADEEM NADEEM SAJID 14473 9/22/2007 72.0234
13 MUHAMMAD UMER RIAZ RIAZ-U-DIN 598 5/8/2006  72.0099
14 M HUZAIFA KHAN LUTAF UR REHMAN 9998 8/6/2008  71.9554
15  AYESHA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 5817 9/29/2006 71.9314
16  LARAIB RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL 6409 1/24/2009 71.8324
17 ISMA IJAZ 1JAZ AHMAD 5229 12/5/2006  71.7744



18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

IMAN FATIMA

TALHA ASIF SAIGAL

AYESHA TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB NAWAZ
DUA NAEEM KHAN

FARIA NAEEM

AYESHA HABIB
MAHAM

AROOQOJ FATIMA
SUNDAS TUFAIL
MUDASSAR ALI

FAKIHA ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
SEHAR LATIF

KHADIJA

ZAHA ZAMAN

KHADIJA RAFIQUE
SHANZA

FARHEEN

MUHAMMAD HARIS HUSSAIN
ASGHAR AKBAR

EMAN AHMAD

FIZAH TANVIR

MAIRA ARSHAD
ASHMAL SHAHBAZ

MIRAJ DIN

ASIF SULEMAN SAIGAL
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
NAEEM SATTAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
HASHMI

HABIB AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
SHAFAQAT ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

AZHAR MEHMAOOD
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ZULFIQAR ALI

MAJID ALI

GHULAM HUSSAIN
GHULAM AKBAR
AHMAD SAEED
TANVIR ASIF
ARSHAD QUYYUM
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

4469
1089
8318
8971
5078

6746

9000
14167
13604
2997
2569

7543

2025
9332
4429
2066
6371
3950
7279
8037
9218
7151
9334
2947
10658

12/14/2004
4/19/2005
3/2/2008
8/14/2008
3/3/2007

11/26/2007

1/16/2006
3/7/2007
11/23/2007
12/20/2007
12/6/2005

2/20/2006

3/14/2006
9/2/2007
4/7/2007
12/12/2006
11/19/2007
10/9/2005
11/23/2006
1/21/2006
6/20/2009
12/24/2006
3/22/2007
2/24/2007
7/10/2009

71.369

71.3243
71.3007
71.2837
71.2253

71.2153

71.2087
71.2017
71.1917
71.1882
71.1711

71.1611

70.9188
70.7139
70.6938
70.6632
70.6053
70.5781
70.1689
69.7973
69.7395
69.6472
69.4121
69.4019
69.0441

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



