

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 6th Merit List on (15 Sep, 2025) For BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2025 (Wednesday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 19-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
SI #/					
1	ADINA NOOR	IJAZ HUSSAIN WATTOO	4963	7/17/2006	72.6441
2	YASHFA RIZWAN	RIZWAN AHMED	194	2/7/2007	72.6164
3	HINA IMRAN	M.IMRAN NASIR	3552	2/18/2006	72.5791
4	KASHAF IMRAN	IMRAN MALIK	5067	2/2/2007	72.4699
5	HAFIZA RAMEEN IMTIAZ	IMTIAZ AHMAD	7924	10/4/2005	72.4323
6	HAFIZA MOMINA ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF SAFDAR	1611	11/23/2007	72.4222
7	HAFIZA AIMAN	HAIDER ALI	14763	9/13/2007	72.3231
8	TINJEENA AKBAR	FAREED AKBAR	7299	2/25/2007	72.204
9	MANEEHA	ZAHEER AZEEM	1894	5/14/2007	72.1937
10	AREEBA SHERAZ	SHERAZ	3511	8/8/2007	72.17
11	AYESHA ASHFAQ	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	9489	10/10/2007	72.1018
12	SAWERA NADEEM	NADEEM SAJID	14473	9/22/2007	72.0234
13	MUHAMMAD UMER RIAZ	RIAZ-U-DIN	598	5/8/2006	72.0099
14	M HUZAIFA KHAN	LUTAF UR REHMAN	9998	8/6/2008	71.9554
15	AYESHA RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	5817	9/29/2006	71.9314
16	LARAIB RASOOL	GHULAM RASOOL	6409	1/24/2009	71.8324
17	ISMA IJAZ	IJAZ AHMAD	5229	12/5/2006	71.7744

18	IMAN FATIMA	MIRAJ DIN	4469	12/14/2004	71.369
19	TALHA ASIF SAIGAL	ASIF SULEMAN SAIGAL	1089	4/19/2005	71.3243
20	AYESHA TUFAIL	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	8318	3/2/2008	71.3007
21	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	8971	8/14/2008	71.2837
22	DUA NAEEM KHAN	NAEEM SATTAR KHAN	5078	3/3/2007	71.2253
23	FARIA NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM HASHMI	6746	11/26/2007	71.2153
24	AYESHA HABIB	HABIB AHMAD	9000	1/16/2006	71.2087
25	MAHAM	MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	14167	3/7/2007	71.2017
26	AROOJ FATIMA	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	13604	11/23/2007	71.1917
27	SUNDAS TUFAIL	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	2997	12/20/2007	71.1882
28	MUDASSAR ALI	SHAFAQAT ALI	2569	12/6/2005	71.1711
29	FAKIHA ABDULLAH	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	7543	2/20/2006	71.1611
30	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR	AZHAR MEHMAOOD	2025	3/14/2006	70.9188
31	SEHAR LATIF	MUHAMMAD LATIF	9332	9/2/2007	70.7139
32	KHADIJA	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	4429	4/7/2007	70.6938
33	ZAHA ZAMAN	MUHAMMAD ZAMAN	2066	12/12/2006	70.6632
34	KHADIJA RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	6371	11/19/2007	70.6053
35	SHANZA	ZULFIQAR ALI	3950	10/9/2005	70.5781
36	FARHEEN	MAJID ALI	7279	11/23/2006	70.1689
37	MUHAMMAD HARIS HUSSAIN	GHULAM HUSSAIN	8037	1/21/2006	69.7973
38	ASGHAR AKBAR	GHULAM AKBAR	9218	6/20/2009	69.7395
39	EMAN AHMAD	AHMAD SAEED	7151	12/24/2006	69.6472
40	FIZAH TANVIR	TANVIR ASIF	9334	3/22/2007	69.4121
41	MAIRA ARSHAD	ARSHAD QUYYUM	2947	2/24/2007	69.4019
42	ASHMAL SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	10658	7/10/2009	69.0441

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee